Rank Time Points
50 Yard Freestyle - SCY

1 27.08 806
2 27.88 755
3 28.00 747
4 28.08 743
5 28.24 733
6 28.52 715
7 28.59 711
8 28.63 709
9 28.65 707
10 28.69 705
11 28.74 702
12 28.84 696
13 28.97 687
14 29.01 685
14 29.01 685
16 29.04 683
17 29.23 672
18 29.54 653
19 29.59 650
20 29.61 649

Swimmer

Danis Kottak
Charlie Hartman
Silas Jenkins
Aiden Pan
Anthony Wai
Ryan Mehdizadeh
Jackson Barnes
Daniel Klett
Arinze Acholonu
Matthew Spans
Ethan Yao

Liam Toner

Evan Andrews
Adrian Adriano
Colin Lee
Michael Bagley
Jack Tompkins
Idan Chami
Avery Deluca
Jameson Mount

2023-2024 PVS Top Times

10 Year Old Boys

Club

All Star Aquatics

Arlington Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Dragon Swim Team

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club

York Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Machine Aquatics

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Dragon Swim Team

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Moons Aquatic Club

Moons Aquatic Club

Machine Aquatics

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club

All Star Aquatics

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Meet

2023 PV Christmas Championships

2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational

2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown
2023 PV Loughmiller Memorial Invitational

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown
2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown
2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational

2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown
2023 PV November Open - Providence

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational

2023 PV Loughmiller Memorial Invitational

2023 PV October Open - Fairland

2023 PV November Open - Dulles South

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 VA ISCA Fall Championship

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational

2023 PV November Open - Dulles South

2023 PV November Open - Fairland

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

As of January 2, 2024

Date

12/2/2023
12/9/2023
11/4/2023
10/28/2023
12/9/2023
11/4/2023
11/3/2023
12/9/2023
11/4/2023
11/11/2023
12/17/2023
10/28/2023
10/15/2023
11/11/2023
12/9/2023
11/18/2023
12/17/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
12/9/2023



Rank Time Points
100 Yard Freestyle - SCY
1 59.47 799
2 59.50 798
3 1:00.40 768
4 1:.01.18 742
5 1:01.86 720
6 1.02.04 714
7 1:.02.11 711
8 1:02.39 702
9 1:.02.79 689
10 1:03.05 681
11 1.03.27 674
12 1:.03.31 673
13 1:03.40 670
14 1:.03.54 665
15 1:04.22 644
16 1:04.83 625
16 1.04.83 625
18 1.04.87 624
19 1:04.93 622
20 1:05.50 604

Swimmer

Danis Kottak
Jackson Barnes
Anthony Wai
Aiden Pan

Colin Lee

Liam Toner
Henry Edwards
Charlie Hartman
Matthew Spans
Adrian Adriano
Silas Jenkins
Arinze Acholonu
Ryan Mehdizadeh
Ethan Yao
Avery Deluca
Michael Bagley
Troy Levenson
llya Korolev
Jameson Mount
Logan Lin

2023-2024 PVS Top Times

10 Year Old Boys

Club

All Star Aquatics

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Dragon Swim Team

Moons Aquatic Club

Dragon Swim Team

Machine Aquatics

Arlington Aquatic Club

Machine Aquatics

Moons Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
All Star Aquatics

Machine Aquatics

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Machine Aquatics

Meet

2023 PV Christmas Championships

2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV Loughmiller Memorial Invitational
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Loughmiller Memorial Invitational
2023 VA ISCA Fall Championship

2023 PV Fall Invitational

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV November Open - Dulles South
2023 PV November Open - Dulles South
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV All Freestyle Meet

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV November Open - Fairland

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV October Open - Claude Moore

Date

12/3/2023
11/5/2023
12/8/2023
10/29/2023
12/15/2023
10/29/2023
11/17/2023
10/1/2023
12/9/2023
11/12/2023
11/12/2023
12/8/2023
9/30/2023
12/15/2023
11/12/2023
12/8/2023
12/15/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
10/14/2023

As of January 2, 2024



2023-2024 PVS Top Times
10 Year Old Boys

Rank Time Points Swimmer Club Meet Date
200 Yard Freestyle - SCY
1 2:08.66 805 Danis Kottak All Star Aquatics 2023 PV Christmas Championships 12/2/2023
2 2:09.45 791 Jackson Barnes Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown  11/5/2023
3 2:12.52 739 Anthony Wai Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 12/10/2023
4 2:14.32 709 Charlie Hartman Arlington Aquatic Club 2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational 12/8/2023
5 2:14.80 701 Adrian Adriano Moons Aquatic Club 2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 12/16/2023
6 2:15.12 696 Aiden Pan Dragon Swim Team 2023 PV Loughmiller Memorial Invitational 10/29/2023
7 2:16.03 681 Colin Lee Moons Aquatic Club 2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 12/16/2023
8 2:18.01 649 Liam Toner Dragon Swim Team 2023 PV Marlins Invitational 11/12/2023
9 2:19.71 622 Micah Bess Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 12/16/2023
10 2:19.72 622 Ryan Mehdizadeh Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown  11/5/2023
11 2:20.66 608 Troy Levenson Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 12/16/2023
12 2:21.42 596 Jameson Mount Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 12/10/2023
13 2:21.80 590 Eric Zhang Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 12/16/2023
14 2:22.06 586 Henry Edwards Machine Aquatics 2023 PV November Open - Providence 11/11/2023
15 2:22.81 575 Matthew Spans Machine Aquatics 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 12/10/2023
16 2:22.93 573 Ethan Yao Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 12/16/2023
17 2:23.84 558 Evan Andrews Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV October Open - Fairland 10/15/2023
18 2:24.91 543 Lucas Pata Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV November Invitational 11/11/2023
19 2:25.24 538 Avery Deluca All Star Aquatics 2023 PV All Freestyle Meet 9/30/2023
20 2:25.51 534 Leo Wu Dragon Swim Team 2023 PV Marlins Invitational 11/12/2023

As of January 2, 2024



2023-2024 PVS Top Times
10 Year Old Boys

Rank Time Points Swimmer Club Meet Date
500 Yard Freestyle - SCY
1 5:42.39 811 Jackson Barnes Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown  11/3/2023
2 5:42.41 811 Anthony Wai Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown  11/3/2023
3 5:50.67 758 Danis Kottak All Star Aquatics 2023 PV October Distance Meet 10/29/2023
4 6:00.96 695 Adrian Adriano Moons Aquatic Club 2023 PV November Open - Dulles South 11/12/2023
5 6:07.76 654 Liam Toner Dragon Swim Team 2023 PV Marlins Invitational 11/10/2023
6 6:09.08 646 Ryan Mehdizadeh Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown  11/3/2023
7 6:09.54 643 Avery Deluca All Star Aquatics 2023 PV October Distance Meet 10/29/2023
8 6:15.74 607 Charlie Hartman Arlington Aquatic Club 2023 PV November Open - Dulles South 11/12/2023
9 6:17.48 597 Jameson Mount Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown  11/3/2023
10 6:19.63 585 Colin Lee Moons Aquatic Club 2023 PV November Open - Dulles South 11/12/2023
11 6:26.69 545 Lucas Pata Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV November Invitational 11/10/2023
12 6:27.46 541 Braxten Beggan YMCA Fairfax County Reston 2023 PV All Freestyle Meet 9/30/2023
13 6:27.57 541 Troy Levenson Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV Christmas Championships 12/1/2023
14 6:28.04 538 Evan Andrews Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV All Freestyle Meet 9/30/2023
15 6:31.62 518 Eric Zhang Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV October Kick-Off Classic 10/13/2023
16 6:34.46 503 Henry Cooper The FISH 2023 PV November Open - Providence 11/12/2023
17 6:38.31 483 Sam Ahearn Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV Christmas Championships 12/1/2023
18 6:38.83 480 Henry Edwards Machine Aquatics 2023 PV Distance Run 9/30/2023
19 6:39.75 475 Sean Murphy Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV November Open - Dulles South 11/12/2023
20 6:43.68 455 Dylan Thatcher Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV November Open - Dulles South 11/12/2023

As of January 2, 2024



2023-2024 PVS Top Times
10 Year Old Boys

Rank Time Points Swimmer Club Meet Date
50 Yard Backstroke - SCY

1 30.89 855 Danis Kottak All Star Aquatics 2023 PV Christmas Championships 12/3/2023
2 31.34 826 Charlie Hartman Arlington Aquatic Club 2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational 12/8/2023
3 31.56 812 Silas Jenkins Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 12/9/2023
4 32.10 778 Henry Edwards Machine Aquatics 2023 VA ISCA Fall Championship 11/17/2023
5 32.49 755 Adrian Adriano Moons Aquatic Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 12/9/2023
6 32.54 751 Ryan Mehdizadeh Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown  11/3/2023
7 32.66 744 Anthony Wai Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV Autumn Kingfish Splash 10/22/2023
8 32.85 733 Jackson Barnes Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown  11/4/2023
9 33.04 721 Colin Lee Moons Aquatic Club 2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 12/16/2023
10 33.39 700 Leo Wu Dragon Swim Team 2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 12/16/2023
11 33.59 688 Aiden Pan Dragon Swim Team 2023 PV Loughmiller Memorial Invitational 10/29/2023
12 33.62 686 Arinze Acholonu Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 12/9/2023
13 33.63 685 Logan Lin Machine Aquatics 2023 PV October Open - Claude Moore 10/15/2023
14 33.79 676 Lucas Pata Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 12/16/2023
15 33.84 673 Dylan Thatcher Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 12/9/2023
16 34.03 662 Cash Pecoraro Machine Aquatics 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 12/10/2023
17 34.21 652 Avery Deluca All Star Aquatics 2023 PV November Open - Fairland 11/12/2023
18 34.23 650 Kai Mendizabal All Star Aquatics 2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 12/16/2023
19 34.47 636 Jmoo Okolo Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV October Open - Claude Moore 10/15/2023
20 34.57 631 Ethan Yao Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV November Invitational 11/11/2023
20 34,57 630 Liam Toner Dragon Swim Team 2023 VA ISCA Fall Championship 11/17/2023

As of January 2, 2024



Swimmer

Danis Kottak
Silas Jenkins
Anthony Wai
Charlie Hartman
Adrian Adriano
Jackson Barnes
Aiden Pan
Henry Edwards
Colin Lee

Lucas Pata
Dylan Thatcher
Arinze Acholonu
Leo Wu

Jmoo Okolo
Micah Bess
Avery Deluca
Eric Zhang

Kai Mendizabal
Andrew Schmitt

Rank Time Points
100 Yard Backstroke - SCY

1 1:05.45 879
2 1:08.56 787
3 1:09.03 773
4 1:09.87 749
5 1:10.03 745
6 1:10.16 740
7 1:10.42 733
8 1:11.35 707
9 1:12.09 687
10 1:12.84 666
11 1:12.93 663
12 1:13.19 656
13 1:13.62 645
14 1:13.86 638
15 1:14.28 627
16 1:14.35 625
17 1:14.51 621
18 1:14.57 619
19 1:14.75 614
20 1:14.84 612

Jameson Mount

2023-2024 PVS Top Times

10 Year Old Boys

Club

All Star Aquatics

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Arlington Aquatic Club

Moons Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Dragon Swim Team

Machine Aquatics

Moons Aquatic Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Dragon Swim Team

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
All Star Aquatics

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
All Star Aquatics

The Capitol Sea Devils

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Meet

2023 PV Christmas Championships
2023 PV NCAP Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV November Open - Dulles South

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown
2023 PV Loughmiller Memorial Invitational

2023 VA ISCA Fall Championship

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational

2023 PV NCAP Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV October Open - Claude Moore
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational

2023 PV November Open - Fairland

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational

2023 PV Fall Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

Date

12/2/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
11/11/2023
12/8/2023
11/4/2023
10/28/2023
11/18/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/17/2023
10/14/2023
12/17/2023
11/11/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
9/30/2023
12/8/2023

As of January 2, 2024



Swimmer

Arinze Acholonu
Danis Kottak
Michael Bagley
Silas Jenkins
Anthony Wai
Evan Moh
Jacob Roddin
Grant Boyar
Tobias Pierre-Canel
Adrian Adriano
Alex Hayden
Joseph Chen
Jackson Barnes
Daniel Klett
Owen Klaiber
Hao Zhuang
Jancsi Aldonas
Ciaran Lindroos
Jamie Nam

Rank Time Points
50 Yard Breaststroke - SCY
1 34.53 845
2 35.55 789
3 36.30 748
4 36.61 731
5 36.91 715
6 37.17 701
7 37.62 677
8 37.64 676
9 37.65 676
10 37.74 671
11 37.78 669
12 38.17 649
13 38.24 645
14 38.62 625
15 38.64 624
16 38.99 606
17 39.27 592
18 39.46 583
19 39.47 582
20 39.64 574

Kai Mendizabal

2023-2024 PVS Top Times

10 Year Old Boys

Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

All Star Aquatics

Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Mason MAKOS Swim Team
Machine Aquatics

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Moons Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club

York Swim Club

The FISH

All Star Aquatics

Arlington Aquatic Club

York Swim Club

Moons Aquatic Club

All Star Aquatics

Meet

2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown

2023 PV November Open - Fairland
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV November Open - Dulles South
2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV November Open - PWCS

2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV November Open - Dulles South
2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational

Date

11/5/2023
11/11/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
11/11/2023
12/10/2023
12/8/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/15/2023
11/11/2023
12/10/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
11/11/2023
12/10/2023
12/8/2023
12/15/2023

As of January 2, 2024
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Time

1:15.87
1:17.82
1:18.24
1:18.83
1:19.61
1:19.76
1:21.01
1:21.91
1:22.09
1:22.83
1:23.71
1:24.85
1:25.07
1:25.13
1:25.64
1:26.07
1:26.44
1:26.57
1:27.02
1:27.36

Points Swimmer
100 Yard Breaststroke - SCY

822
773
763
749
730
727
697
676
671
654
634
608
603
601
590
580
571
569
559
551

Arinze Acholonu
Danis Kottak
Jackson Barnes
Grant Boyar

Silas Jenkins
Tobias Pierre-Canel
Anthony Wai
Joseph Chen
Daniel Klett
Michael Bagley
Hao Zhuang

Alex Hayden
Owen Klaiber
Adrian Adriano
Eric Zhang
Christopher Ozouf
Jmoo Okolo

Ethan Kiang
Jamie Nam

Henry Edwards

2023-2024 PVS Top Times

10 Year Old Boys

Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

All Star Aquatics

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
York Swim Club

Machine Aquatics

All Star Aquatics

Nation's Capital Swim Club

The FISH

Moons Aquatic Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Moons Aquatic Club

Machine Aquatics

Meet

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV November Open - Fairland
2023 PV October Open - Claude Moore
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV November Open - Dulles South
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Fall Invitational

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV October Open - Claude Moore
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV November Open - Providence

Date

12/9/2023
11/12/2023
10/15/2023
12/16/2023

12/9/2023
12/16/2023
11/12/2023
12/16/2023

12/8/2023

12/9/2023
12/16/2023

12/9/2023
12/16/2023

10/1/2023
12/16/2023

12/9/2023
10/15/2023
12/16/2023
12/16/2023
11/12/2023

As of January 2, 2024



Rank Time Points
50 Yard Butterfly - SCY

1 30.14 780
2 30.39 763
3 31.00 722
4 31.41 695
5 31.51 688
6 31.62 681
7 32.03 654
8 32.46 627
9 32.52 623
10 32.65 615
11 32.74 610
12 32.89 601
13 32.93 598
14 32.95 597
14 32.95 597
16 32.98 594
16 32.98 595
18 33.00 594
19 33.07 589
20 33.23 579
20 33.23 579

Swimmer

Colin Lee
Charlie Hartman
Anthony Wai
Michael Bagley
Evan Andrews
Liam Toner
Jackson Barnes
Alex Hayden
Logan Lin

Ryan Mehdizadeh
Vikas Chawla
Matthew Spans
Dylan Thatcher
Arinze Acholonu
Ethan Yao
Adrian Adriano
Sean Murphy
Daniel Klett

llya Korolev
Aidan Soukup
Sam Ahearn

2023-2024 PVS Top Times

10 Year Old Boys

Club

Moons Aquatic Club
Arlington Aquatic Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Dragon Swim Team
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital Swim Club
York Swim Club

Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Moons Aquatic Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
York Swim Club

Machine Aquatics

York Swim Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club

Meet

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 VA ISCA Fall Championship

2023 PV October Open - Fairland

2023 VA ISCA Fall Championship

2023 PV October Open - Claude Moore
2023 PV Autumn Kingfish Splash

2023 PV October Open - Claude Moore
2023 PV October Open - Fairland

2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV November Open - PWCS

2023 PV November Invitational

2023 PV October Open - Franconia
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV Swim & Rock

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational

Date

12/15/2023
12/9/2023
12/8/2023

11/17/2023

10/14/2023

11/17/2023

10/14/2023

10/21/2023

10/14/2023

10/14/2023
12/9/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

10/14/2023
12/8/2023
12/9/2023
12/8/2023

11/18/2023

12/15/2023

As of January 2, 2024



Rank Time Points
100 Yard Butterfly - SCY
1 1:06.99 798
2 1:07.61 781
3 1:07.98 770
4 1:10.51 699
5 1:11.39 675
6 1:13.18 628
7 1:13.95 608
8 1:14.23 601
9 1:14.30 599
10 1:15.02 581
11 1:15.20 576
12 1:15.21 576
13 1:15.51 569
14 1:15.69 564
15 1:16.38 547
16 1:16.45 545
16 1:16.45 545
18 1:17.36 523
19 1:17.39 522
20 1:17.60 517

Swimmer

Anthony Wai
Charlie Hartman
Colin Lee
Jackson Barnes
Liam Toner

Evan Andrews
Michael Bagley
Sean Murphy
Alex Hayden
Adrian Adriano
Ryan Mehdizadeh
Aidan Soukup
Ethan Yao

Sam Ahearn
Micah Bess
Grant Hartman
Lucas Pata
Dylan Thatcher
Evan Li

Vikas Chawla

2023-2024 PVS Top Times

10 Year Old Boys

Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Arlington Aquatic Club

Moons Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Dragon Swim Team

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Moons Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

York Swim Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Machine Aquatics

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
York Swim Club

Meet

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV October Open - Claude Moore
2023 VA ISCA Fall Championship

2023 PV October Open - Fairland

2023 VA ISCA Fall Championship

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV November Open - Dulles South

2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown

2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV October Open - Claude Moore
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational

Date

12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/17/2023
10/15/2023
11/18/2023
10/15/2023
11/18/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
11/11/2023

11/4/2023
12/10/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
10/15/2023
12/17/2023
12/10/2023
12/17/2023
12/10/2023

As of January 2, 2024



2023-2024 PVS Top Times
10 Year Old Boys

Rank Time Points Swimmer Club Meet Date
100 Yard Individual Medley - SCY
1 1:09.07 790 Danis Kottak All Star Aquatics 2023 PV Christmas Championships 12/3/2023
2 1:10.47 744 Anthony Wai Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown  11/5/2023
3 1:11.00 727 Adrian Adriano Moons Aquatic Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 12/10/2023
4 1:11.29 718 Jackson Barnes Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV October Open - Claude Moore 10/14/2023
5 1:12.41 683 Colin Lee Moons Aquatic Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 12/10/2023
6 1:13.01 664 Henry Edwards Machine Aquatics 2023 VA ISCA Fall Championship 11/18/2023
7 1:13.15 660 Ryan Mehdizadeh Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV October Open - Fairland 10/14/2023
8 1:13.21 658 Arinze Acholonu Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown  11/5/2023
9 1:13.29 656 Liam Toner Dragon Swim Team 2023 VA ISCA Fall Championship 11/18/2023
10 1:13.35 654 Eric Zhang Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 12/17/2023
11 1:13.37 653 Evan Andrews Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV October Open - Fairland 10/14/2023
12 1:13.67 644 Silas Jenkins Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV October Open - Claude Moore 10/14/2023
13 1:14.75 613 Jacob Roddin Machine Aquatics 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 12/10/2023
14 1:14.84 610 Michael Bagley Machine Aquatics 2023 PV Harvest Moon Invitational 10/7/2023
15 1:14.92 608 Logan Lin Machine Aquatics 2023 PV Harvest Moon Invitational 10/7/2023
16 1:14.98 606 Daniel Klett York Swim Club 2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational 12/8/2023
17 1:15.00 605 Charlie Hartman Arlington Aquatic Club 2023 PV Fall Invitational 9/30/2023
18 1:15.06 603 Micah Bess Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 12/17/2023
19 1:15.08 603 llya Korolev Machine Aquatics 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 12/10/2023
20 1:15.60 588 Jack Tompkins Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 12/17/2023

As of January 2, 2024



Swimmer

Jackson Barnes
Anthony Wai
Danis Kottak
Colin Lee
Adrian Adriano
Arinze Acholonu
Eric Zhang
Ethan Yao
Micah Bess
Jamie Nam
Charlie Hartman
Daniel Klett
Logan Lin

Liam Toner

Ilya Korolev
Henry Edwards
Jacob Roddin
Alex Greer
Owen Klaiber

Rank Time Points
200 Yard Individual Medley - SCY

1 2:27.29 798
2 2:27.62 794
3 2:30.61 750
4 2:32.84 718
5 2:34.39 695
6 2:38.45 639
7 2:38.93 632
8 2:39.15 629
9 2:39.38 626
10 2:40.06 617
11 2:41.48 598
12 2:42.32 587
13 2:42.71 581
14 2:43.61 569
15 2:44.55 557
16 2:45.95 540
17 2:46.37 534
18 2:46.54 532
19 2:46.59 532
20 2:47.11 525

Jmoo Okolo

2023-2024 PVS Top Times

10 Year Old Boys

Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club

All Star Aquatics

Moons Aquatic Club

Moons Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Moons Aquatic Club

Arlington Aquatic Club

York Swim Club

Machine Aquatics

Dragon Swim Team

Machine Aquatics

Machine Aquatics

Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital Swim Club

The FISH

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Meet

2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown

2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV November Open - Fairland
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV October Open - Franconia
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV November Open - Dulles South
2023 PV Winter Classic Invitational
2023 PV October Open - Claude Moore
2023 VA ISCA Fall Championship

2023 VA ISCA Fall Championship

2023 PV Harvest Moon Invitational
2023 PV NCAP Invitational

2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic AG Champ Showdown

2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational
2023 PV War at the Warf

Date

11/4/2023
12/9/2023
11/12/2023
12/9/2023
10/13/2023
12/9/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
11/12/2023
12/10/2023
10/13/2023
11/19/2023
11/19/2023
10/8/2023
12/9/2023
11/4/2023
12/15/2023
10/1/2023

As of January 2, 2024



